
March 23, 2018 Playlist – March Birthdays Dance 
DJ: Julia & Ryan 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pre-Dance as played: 
Corazon Diamente 
I Hate Love Songs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dance as played: 
Gypsy Queen 
Part Time Girlfriend 
I Will Follow Him 
Simplemente 
To The Moon and Back 
Bittersweet Memories 
Heaven On Earth 
My Reason 
Electric Love 
3 Rules 
Zjozzy's Funk 
Scarborough Waltz 
River Of Dreams 
Follow My Footprints 
Wandering Hearts 
Beer For My Horses 
Sweet Caroline 
Hot Tamales 
Tightrope 
Thai of My Life 
Champagne Promise 
She Bangs  
Pull You Through 
Bring Down The Rain 
American Kids 
Holding On To Yesterday 
Lady In Red 
Lay Low 
I Hate Love Songs 
Love Remains 
East To West 
My Next Love 
Follow Me  
Time To Surrender 
Extreme Love 
Chill Factor  
The One You're Waiting On 
Come Alive  
Storybook Ending 
Beautiful Wonderful 
I Hope You Find It 
Watch The Tempo 
Titanic  
I Won't Let You Down 
Pieces 
Leave A Light On 
 

Alphabetical: 
3 Rules 
American Kids 
Beautiful Wonderful 
Beer For My Horses 
Bittersweet Memories 
Bring Down The Rain 
Champagne Promise 
Chill Factor 
Come Alive 
East To West 
Electric Love 
Extreme Love 
Follow Me 
Follow My Footprints 
Gypsy Queen 
Heaven On Earth 
Holding On To Yesterday 
Hot Tamales 
I Hate Love Songs 
I Hope You Find It 
I Will Follow Him 
I Won't Let You Down 
Lady In Red 
Lay Low 
Leave A Light On 
Love Remains 
My Next Love 
My Reason 
Part Time Girlfriend 
Pieces 
Pull You Through 
River Of Dreams 
Scarborough Waltz 
She Bangs 
Simplemente 
Storybook Ending 
Sweet Caroline 
Thai of My Life 
The One You're Waiting On 
Tightrope 
Time To Surrender 
Titanic 
To The Moon and Back 
Wandering Hearts 
Watch The Tempo 
Zjozzy's Funk 
 


